Brikke Navn
Antall deltagere: 33

PosVEKT-kode-—--->

20187
501473
207904
207902
196869
214539
211224
502355

Damien Renard
Odd Strand
Rune Engehult
Aasmund Slokvik
Per @yvind Eger
Bastiem Pierre
Ola Lesteberg
@yvind Myhre

PosVEKT-kode-—--->

183843
61168

215112
182001
501118
86890

214618
480044
64748

170925
480043
401608
82342

214625

Tale Strand
Arve Paulsen
Helene Eger
Kristin Sandven
Synne Sandven
Anders Fossey
Heidi Schatvet
Hugo Christensen
Brill Fossay
Jarle Botnen
Sveinung Rekaa
Finn Bjertuft
Arnulf Rulnes

Matteo Berti
Reidar Slokvik

PosVEKT-kode-—--->

95250
212631
213054
229432
89661

Ingrid Lesteberg
Krslian Mork
Mina Simones
Egil Simones
Gunn Botnen
Gunvor Bergskas
Eira Mork

Randi Mork
Rune Mork

Arrangar. Harald Kvisli

Thibault Verlomme

Tid Loype

45:31 5,0 km A-lang
50:06 5,0 km A-lang
1:02:23 5,0 km A-lang
1:08:14 5,0 km A-lang
1:15:20 5,0 km A-lang
1:47:52 5,0 km A-lang
56:58 5,0 km A-lang
1:02:04 5,0 km A-lang

37:32
3742
39:52
4317
43:19
43:34
4540
47:49

3,2 km A-kort
3.2 km A-kort
3,2 km A-kort
3,2 km A-xort
3.2 xm A-kort
3,2 km A-kort
3,2 km A-kort
3.2 km A-kort
48:57 3,2 km A-xort
58:39 3,2 km A-kort
1:01:06 3,2 xm A-kort
1:04:36 3,2 km A-kort
1:18:35 3,2 km A-kort
1:00:02 3,2 km A-kort
Deltatt
Deltatt

40:03 20kmC
42:45 20kmC
59:12 20kmC
1:00:48 20kmC
1:27.03 20kmC
Deltatt
Deltatt
Deltatt
Deltatt

Min/xm

9:06
10:01
12:29
13:51
15:04
21:34
11:24
12:25

11:44
11:47
12:.27
13:32
13:32
13:37
14:16
1457
15:18
18:20
19:06
20:11
24:52
30:01

20:01
21:22
29:36
30:25
43:31

Klubb

KOK
KOL
NOL
NOL
KOL

KOL
KOL

KOL
NOL
KOL
NOL
NOL
NOL
NOL
NOL
NOL

Be OL 06:57

NOL
KOL
NOL

KOL
NOL
NOL
NOL
Ba OL

Gull Selv Brns

1126 2/128 3121 4132
03:37 02:25 02:09 11:49
04:14 03:04 02:18 18:46
04:32 03:26 03:14 16:17
04:21 03:06 02:18 34:58
05:06 07:24 02:22 19:48
04:10 03:34 04:50 32:28
05:09 03:35 03:14 30:26
05:05 03:40 03:.03 22:41

1126 2/129 31121 41130
04:43 01:28 02:04 28:11
04:21 01:45 02:10 28:23
05:27 01:38 02:20 28:24
05:01 01:40 02:27 32:14
04:49 01:23 02:11 33:11
04:58 01:33 01:56 33:26
05:25 02:20 03:25 32:45
04:58 01:53 02:28 36:34
06:27 01:46 02:31 36:12
02:08 02:15 44:56
01:45 02:22 48:45
02:53 06:21 45:42
03:25 02:58 00:25

06:30
07:18
09:46

1126 2127 31122 41123
09:31 05:57 03:06 03:28
08:05 04:44 07:00 05:24
09:29 05:27 20:07 04:12
11:10 04:53 20:09 04:42
16:22 13:42 14:03 05:28

Disk Antall: v2.12

5/136 &/133 7/134 8/130 $/160
01:14 04:23 02:10 16:36 01:08
01:39 01:59 03:30 13:25 01:11
02:02 01:58 05:05 24:17 01:32
02:14 05:51 05:11 09:48 01:27
02:35 01:37 05:42 29:07 01:39
02:01 05:52 05:13 45:57 03:47
01:55 01:23 11:16
01:41 01:35 07:27 15:07 01:45 Mangler 124 andre gang

5/160
01:06
01:03
02:03
01:55
01:45
01:41
01:45
01:56
02:01
02:23
01:44
02:21
03:01

5/124 &/125 71135 8/160
03:52 03:09 07:59 03:01
04:21 03:17 06:44 03:10
02:52 05:59 07:30 03:36
02:38 05:55 07:27 03:55
03:57 03:49 25:16 04.26



